
BREAKFAST MENU 
Until 11.00

(v) Vegetarian (ve) Vegan

Please be advised we use most, if not all allergens, in our kitchen and cannot guarantee any dish as allergen free.  
Please speak to your server for further information. All tips go directly to the team serving you today. VAT is charged at the applicable rate.

2.85

+1.00

7.50

4.95

BREAKFAST

TOASTED SANDWICHES

BREAKFAST PASTRIES (v) 
See our counter for today’s breakfast pastries:
Croissant, Pain au Chocolat
+ Butter and Tiptree jam 

BACON SANDWICH
On toasted sourdough with tomato ketchup 
or brown sauce

YOGURT, BERRY COMPOTE & GRANOLA (v) 
Katy Rodgers artisan dairy yogurt, berry 
compote & luxury granola

AVOCADO ON TOASTED 
SOURDOUGH (v) (ve)
With micro basil & chilli flakes
+ Smoked salmon
+ Streaky bacon
+ Poached egg (v)

8.25

+3.00
+2.00
+1.50

9.95

8.00

9.95

11.50

+2.00

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST (v) 
Croissant, yogurt pot, sourdough toast,  
served with Tiptree Jam & Netherend butter

FRENCH TOAST (v) 
French toast served with Katy Rodgers  
crème fraîche & clear blossom honey
+ Streaky bacon 

EGGS BENEDICT
Ayrshire ham, Scottish muffin, poached eggs 
& hollandaise sauce

EGGS ROYALE
Campbells & Co smoked salmon, Scottish 
muffin, poached eggs & hollandaise sauce

BARTENDER’S BREAKFAST
50ml of Maker’s Mark Whisky with cloudy 
apple juice & topped with Fever-Tree 
Smoky Ginger Ale
Garnished with lime

BREAKFAST COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE DRINKS

RASPBERRY & ORANGE BLOSSOM SPRITZ
50ml of Beefeater Pink Gin & Fever-Tree Raspberry  
& Orange Blossom Soda
Garnished with orange & raspberry

ITALIAN BLOOD ORANGE VODKA SPRITZ 
50ml of Smirnoff Vodka & Fever-Tree Italian 
Blood Orange Soda
Garnished with orange 

MOSCOW MULE
50ml of Smirnoff Vodka & Fever-Tree Premium 
Ginger Beer
Garnished with lime

MEDITERRANEAN G&T
50ml of Malfy Gin Rosa & Fever-Tree Mediterranean 
Tonic Water
Garnished with pink grapefruit & rosemary

10.50

10.95

FEVER-TREE MIMOSA (vodka/gin)
50ml of either Ketel One Citroen Vodka or 
Tanqueray London Dry Gin, with orange juice & 
Fever-Tree White Grape & Apricot Soda Water

WINES, BEERS
& SPIRITS

DISCOV E R  OUR

Our curated drinks menu 
offers an extensive range of 
perfectly paired G&Ts, Spritz 

Cocktails, mules and highballs 
as well as classic cocktails, 

beers and wine. 

VIRGIN MARY
Tomato juice with our house

blend of spices
5.50

10.95

BLOODY MARY
50ml Smirnoff Vodka with tomato 
juice & our house blend of spices

TRY  O U R  F RESH

8.25

7.50

HAM & CHEESE
Ayrshire ham & aged cheddar with a hint 
of mustard

HUMMUS TOASTIE (v) (ve)
Tomato & red pepper hummus with Violife 
Greek white cheese & rose harissa


