BREAKFAST MENU

Until 11.00

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST PASTRIES (v)	2.85
See our counter for today's breakfast pastries: Croissant, Pain au Chocolat	
+ Butter and Tiptree jam	+1.00
YOGURT, BERRY COMPOTE & GRANOLA (v) Katy Rodgers artisan dairy yogurt, berry compote & luxury granola	4.95

AVOCADO ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH (v) (ve)	8.25
With micro basil & chilli flakes	
+ Smoked salmon	+3.00
+ Streaky bacon	+2.00
+ Poached egg (v)	+1.50

Ayrshire ham, Scottish muffin, poached eggs & hollandaise sauce	9.95
EGGS ROYALE Campbells & Co smoked salmon, Scottish muffin, poached eggs & hollandaise sauce	11.50

served with Tiptree Jam & Netherend butte	r
FRENCH TOAST (v)	8.00
French toast served with Katy Rodgers	
crème fraîche & clear blossom honey	
+ Streaky bacon	+2.00

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Greek white cheese & rose harissa

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST (v)

Croissant, yogurt pot, sourdough toast,

BACON SANDWICH On toasted sourdough with tomato ketchup or brown sauce	7.50
HAM & CHEESE Ayrshire ham & aged cheddar with a hint of mustard	8.25
HUMMUS TOASTIE (v) (ve) Tomato & red pepper hummus with Violife	7.50

BREAKFAST COCKTAILS

FEVER-TREE MIMOSA (vodka/gin)

10.50

50ml of either Ketel One Citroen Vodka or Tanqueray London Dry Gin, with orange juice & Fever-Tree White Grape & Apricot Soda Water

BARTENDER'S BREAKFAST

10.95

50ml of Maker's Mark Whisky with cloudy apple juice & topped with Fever-Tree Smoky Ginger Ale

Garnished with lime



9.95



BLOODY MARY

50ml Smirnoff Vodka with tomato juice & our house blend of spices

10.95

VIRGIN MARY

Tomato juice with our house blend of spices

5.50

SIGNATURE DRINKS

MEDITERRANEAN G&T

50ml of Malfy Gin Rosa & Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water

Garnished with pink grapefruit & rosemary

RASPBERRY & ORANGE BLOSSOM SPRITZ

50ml of Beefeater Pink Gin & Fever-Tree Raspberry & Orange Blossom Soda

Garnished with orange & raspberry

ITALIAN BLOOD ORANGE VODKA SPRITZ

50ml of Smirnoff Vodka & Fever-Tree Italian Blood Orange Soda

Garnished with orange

MOSCOW MULE

50ml of Smirnoff Vodka & Fever-Tree Premium Ginger Beer

Garnished with lime



& SPIRITS

Our curated drinks menu offers an extensive range of perfectly paired G&Ts, Spritz Cocktails, mules and highballs as well as classic cocktails, beers and wine.